

Pulu Amsic Lot-Owners Association, Inc. (PALA)

Pulu Amsic Clubhouse, 2nd Floor Conference Room

Pulu Amsic Subdivision, Angeles City, Pampanga 2009

Email Address: pulu amsic.lotowners@yahoo.com

Cell Phone: 09179238604

## **PALA CONSTRUCTION PERMIT**

PALA Permit Number #:	
THIS BUILDING SITE HAS FULLED ALL REQUIREMENTS TO START BUILDIN ON:	IG
Block: Lot: Street:	
PLEASE NOTE:	
Hours of Construction, remodeling or otherwise noise-producing work, exclusion emergency repairs, is restricted to Monday through Saturday, between the hours of a.m. and 5:00 p.m. No work shall be permitted on Sunday's or holidays. All work do Pulu Amsic must be done in compliance with applicable building and other codes a meets all Pulu Amsic Lot-Owners Association, Inc. Deed of Restrictions.	f 8:00 one in
This is your official approval to build the above mentioned build on this block lot.	<mark>c an</mark> d
All work done in Pulu Amsic must be done in compliance with applicable building a other codes and meets all Pulu Amsic Lot-Owners Association, Inc. (PALA), PALA CONSTRUCTION RULES and PALA REGULATIONS.	nd
The above building site will be randomly inspected by representatives of <b>PA</b> These representatives will be given full access and cooperation during the inspectithis building site.	
Date: ( ) Approved ( ) Denied	
Construction Committee Chairman:	
Date:	
Office Staff Signature:	
Date:	